IOP \$265.00 27922

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PNC GLOBAL INVESTMENT SERVICING INC.		06/18/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BNY MELLON DISTRIBUTORS HOLDINGS INC.	
Street Address:	301 Bellevue Parkway	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19809	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2792251	ADVISOR CENTRAL
Registration Number:	2782627	ADVISORCENTRAL
Registration Number:	3040022	ADVISORPORT
Registration Number:	2456332	ADVISORPORT.COM
Registration Number:	2795424	ASSETDIRECTIONS
Registration Number:	2840922	DATAPATH
Registration Number:	3377292	DAZL
Registration Number:	3463232	DAZL DATA DELIVERY
Registration Number:	3036525	GLOBAL ENTERPRISE PLATFORM
Registration Number:	3265648	PFPC MANAGED ACCOUNT SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)288-3063 Phone: 412 288 7284

TRADEMARK REEL: 004666 FRAME: 0935

Email: KRydstrom@reedsmith.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Kirsten R. Rydstrom
Address Line 1: ReedSmith LLP
Address Line 2: P.O.Box 488

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15230-0488

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10304US450000.20509 KRR
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kirsten R. Rydstrom
Signature:	/Kirsten R. Rydstrom/
Date:	11/28/2011

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Amendment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004666 FRAME: 0936

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:08 AM 07/01/2010 FILED 10:01 AM 07/01/2010 SRV 100708098 - 2951045 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

PNC GLOBAL INVESTMENT SERVICING INC.

PNC Global Investment Servicing Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors (the "Board") of the Corporation adopted resolutions at a duly called meeting on May 25, 2010, approving, proposing to the sole stockholder of the Corporation, and recommending advisability of adopting an amendment to Article FIRST of the Corporation's Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation by deleting the text of Article FIRST in its entirety and replacing it with the following:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is BNY Mellon Distributors Holdings Inc.

SECOND: That thereafter, pursuant to the resolution of its Board, the sole stockholder of said corporation, pursuant to Written Consent in accordance with Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware duly adopted a resolution in favor of the amendment.

THIRD: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

FOURTH: That the capital of said corporation shall not be reduced under or by reason of said amendment.

FIFTH: The effective time of the Certificate of Amendment of Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the corporation shall be July 1, 2010.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this certificate to be signed this 18th day of June, 2010.

PNC Global Investment Servicing Inc.

Chief Executive Officer

TRADEMARK REEL: 004666 FRAME: 0937

RECORDED: 11/28/2011